Procedure/Exam Lighting
MAX 35
ORDERING INFORMATION: MAX 35
	 Description							       Part Numbers
	 Goose-neck Arm Including Floorstand 							       D14-147-000
	 Goose-neck Arm Including Wall Mount							       D14-290-120
	 Goose-neck Arm Including Wall Mount and Extension Arm							       D14-290-130
	 Goose-neck Arm Including Rail Mount							       D14-290-150
	 Accessories
	 Set of Four MAX 35W Replacement lamps							       D68-730-000
The MAX 35 advanced optics along with
a variety of mounting options are the